
First Eucharist Schedule for Preparation 

 

Week of Sunday, March 1- Chapter 1 

Week of Sunday, March 8- Chapter 2 

Week of Sunday, March 15 Chapter 3 

Week of Sunday, March 22 Chapter 4 

Week of Sunday, March 29 Chapter 5 

Week of Sunday, April 5 Chapter 6 

Week of Sunday, April 12 Chapter 7 

Week of Sunday, April 19 Chapter 8 

Week of Sunday, April 26 Chapter 9 

Week of Sunday, May 3 Chapter 10 

Retreat Sunday, May 16 


